
MENU
A L L  F O O D

KITCHEN
HOURS

12 PM -
9 PM

THE
SWAN

SWINEFORD

STARTERS

M A I N  C O U R S E S

PUB CLASSICS

SIDES

WINTER WARMER SOUP

SWAN CHEESE BURGER

FRIES

HOMEMADE STEAK &
KIDNEY PIE

8OZ GAMMON STEAK

FAGGOTS

£16.95

£4.50

£18.95

£17.95

£18.95

£8.50

£17.95

£5

£4.50

£15.95

£7.95

£16.95

£15.95

£16.95

GARLIC PRAWNS

PORK & FENNEL
BURGER

CHEESY FRIES

GARLIC BREAD

FALAFEL BURGER

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID

HADDOCK LOIN

GNOCCHI 

SHREDDED RABBIT

served with toasted ciabatta & vegan
butter

6oz beef burger, with sweet dill
mayonnaise & cheddar cheese         gf*

served with seasonal vegetables, mash
or triple cooked chips & gravy

Chargrilled 8oz gammon served with
homemade picalili, brace of eggs and
triple cooked chips                          gf*

Two faggots served with horseradish
mash, seasonal vegetables & bacon
gravy                                              gf

Served with lettuce, tomato 
& sweet dill mayonnaise                   gf*

Chickpea, green pepper & date 
burger served with vegan 
sweet chilli mayonnaise          gf* ve vg                

Served with baked potatoes, seasonal
vegetables and saffron cream sauce             gf

With grilled artichoke, aubergine and
sunblushed tomatoes                                ve vg

Rabbit served with potato and parsnip rosti,
seasonal vegetables and red wine jus            gf
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B U R G E R S
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A L L  S E R V E D  I N  V E G A N  B R I O C H E  B U N
W I T H  C O L E S L A W ,  L E T T U C E ,
T O M A T O  &  K O F F M A N  F R I E S

£7.95

Panfried prawns in rich, garlic &
coriander sauce, served with toasted
ciabatta & lemon wedge                 gf*

served with lemon mayonnaise, lemon
wedge & dressed leaves                 gf*                                      

RABBIT TERRINE £8.50
Rabbit and pancetta terrine served with
toasted ciabatta, dressed leaves and
homemade picalilli

FISH & CHIPS £17.95
Gem battered Haddock served with
crushed peas, homemade tar-tare
sauce, triple cooked chips & lemon
wedge                                             gf*

CONFIT DUCK LEG
Served with chorizo & white bean 
casserole                                                     gf                           

£16.95

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD £5

ONION RINGS £4.50

gf = gluten free
gf*/vg*/ve* = gf/vegetarian/vegan available

vg = vegetarian
ve = vegan

gf* ve* vg



D E S S E R T S

C H I L D R E N S  P U D D I N G S

C H I L D R E N S

S A N D W I C H E S
( S E R V E D  U N T I L  4 P M

M O N  -  F R I )

T E A S  &  C O F F E E S

MINI CHEESE BURGER

SWAN STICKY TOFFEE
PUDDING

served with cheese, lettuce, tomato,
sweet dill mayonnaise and koffman
fries                                                gf*

served with salted caramel sauce and
vanilla ice cream                              vg

£7.95
£8.95

SAUSAGE & MASH £7.75
served with garden peas                  gf*

MACARONI CHEESE

served with dressed salad and garlic
bread                                              vg

£7.50

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

£8.25

served with vanilla ice cream            vg

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY £8.25
Served with vanilla ice cream                                             

CRUMBLE OF THE DAY £8.25
Apple base crumble served with custard
                                                    ve* gf

SWAN STICKY TOFFEE
PUDDING
served with salted caramel sauce &
vanilla ice cream                               vg

£4.25

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE

£4.25

served with vanilla ice cream             vg

ASSORTED ICE CREAM £2.95

MATURE CHEDDAR SALAD

A L L  S E R V E D  W I T H  C O L E S L A W
F O R  A N  E X T R A -  £ 2 . 5 0
 A D D  F R I E S  O R  S O U P

Mature cheddar, with lettuce, tomato 
and red onion chutney

£8.50

FALAFEL £7.95
Falafels withs lettuce, tomato, grated carrot
and vegan sweet chilli mayonnaise            gf*

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO £8.95

D E C A F  O P T I O N S  A V A I L A B L E

AMERICANO £3.45
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£2.50
£3.50

£3.60
£3.95

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATTO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE
WITH CREAM &
MARSHMALLOWS

£3.45

£4.50

BAILEYS COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE

£7.50

£7.50
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
TEA

EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT TEA

FLAVOURED TEA

£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£2.50

Food allergies and intolerances: Whilst every care is taken in our kitchens, we cannot guarantee that our dishes are 100% free of allergens. Please speak to
a member of staff for further information on our dishes. Please note, the information may not always be supplied by your server but from a trained member

of our team. Please advise a member of staff if you suffer with celiac disease or nut allergy.
An optional 10% service charge will be added automatically to your final bill. 

KIDS AFFOGATO

with sprinkles

Served with vanilla ice cream and espresso
sized hot chocolate                   gf ve* vg  

£4.50

AFFOGATO £7.50

Bacon, lettuce & tomato                            gf*

FISH GOUJON £9.95
Served with lettuce and homemade tar-tare
sauce                                                       

Butterscotch ice cream drizzled with caramel
sauce and served with an espresso coffee
                                                 gf ve* vg

ASSORTED ICE CREAM £4.50


